TODAY HEATERS
Cartridge heaters made exactly the way you want….shipped TODAY
What are you waiting for?
Imagine choosing a cartridge heater to your exact specifications and having it ship the same day your order it! What
once was impossible is a reality…TODAY. Introducing the Marathon TODAY heater. In stock, ready to ship TODAY,
just the way you want it, with no rush charges. Why tie up your money in inventory when you can have the heater you
need shipped TODAY.
Marathon TODAY heaters are offered with a variety of options

Specify Type ‘W’
Specify Type ‘CU’
How to Order
XXXXXXXXX-##@$$
Heaters made your way...TODAY
Option Code
Right Angle Leads R
Stainless Steel Braid B
Right Angle St. Steel Braid A
Flexible Conduit C
Right Angle Flexible Conduit K
Standard Brass NPT H
Oversize Brass NPT HH
Standard Stainless NPT Q
Oversize Stainless NPT QQ
Standard Flange F
Oversize Flange FF
Epoxy Potting E
Epoxylite Potting X
Silicon Rubber Potting V
Cement Potting P
Convoluted Tubing Y
Right Angle Convoluted Tubing Z
Copper Elbow W
Copper Coupler U
XXXXXXXXX - Stock Number
## - Lead length in inches
Examples:
 TD37060Z-14A12; 3/8 x 6, 120V 200W with 14”
leads, and 12” right angle braid
 TD50050AH-26EH; 1/2 x 5, 120V 350W with 26”
leads, brass 3/8 NPT fitting, and epoxy potting
 TD75120D-36BQQ24; 3/4 x 12, 240V 1500W with
38” leads, stainless steel 1” NPT fitting, and 24”
stainless steel braid
*When there is more than one option added to the heater,
the option codes are always listed alphabetically
@ - Option
$$ - Lead Protection in inches
Too confusing?  Just tell us what you want and we’ll give
you the part number.
Convoluted Tubing
Convoluted tubing offers a completely watertight and contamination proof method of protecting the leads. Convoluted
tubing is stiffer than flexible conduit and has a larger bend radius.  Convoluted tubing is only available for 1/2”, 5/8”
and 3/4” heaters.  Convoluted tubing is available in 12”, 24”, and 36” lengths in both straight and right angle construc-
tion.
Convoluted Tubing Material 321 SS
Tubing OD .50”
Tubing ID .25”
Min Bend Radius (No Movement) 1”
Min Bend Radius (Flexing) 5”
Specify Type ‘Y’
Specify Type ‘Z’
Only available on 1/2”,
5/8”, and 3/4” diameter
heaters.
Diameter Insertion
Length
O.A.L. Heated
Length
Watts Watt
Density
120 V 240 V
1/4 1 1.25 55 TD25010A —
1/4 1 1.25 100 TD25010B TD25010C
1/4 1.25 1.50 75 TD25012A —
1/4 1.50 1.75 50 TD25015B —
1/4 1.50 1.75 100 TD25015C —
1/4 1.50 1.75 150 TD25015D TD25015E
1/4 1.50 1.75 200 TD25015F TD25015B
1/4 2 2.25 50 TD25020A —
1/4 2 2.25 100 TD25020B —
1/4 2 2.25 150 TD25020C TD25020D